



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

PROTEIN	KNOWN ALLERGEN
Brisket	NONE
Polish Kielbasa Sausage	Milk
Jalapeño Cheddar Kielbasa	Dairy
Ham	NONE
Chicken Breast	Modified Corn Starch
Pork	NONE
Ribs	NONE
Hot Link	Soy, Milk
Turkey	None
Chicken Nuggets	Eggs, Soy, Wheat
BREAD	
Westerner Buns	Wheat
Brioche Bun	Wheat, Eggs
Lil' Hoagie	Wheat
Corn Tortilla	NONE
Flour Tortilla	Wheat
Sweet Yeast Roll	Wheat, Eggs
Texas Toast	Wheat
Cornbread Muffin	Wheat, Eggs, Milk
Grilled Cheese	Milk
SAUCE	
Ketchup	NONE
Mustard	NONE
Barbecue Sauce (Original, Sweet, and Spicy)	Modified Food Starch
Caesar Dressing	MSG, Milk, Egg, Soy, (made in a facility with tree nuts)
Ranch Dressing	MSG, Milk, Egg, Soy, (made in a facility with tree nuts)
SIDES	
Frito Lay Chips	Milk
Asiago Cheese Creamed Spinach	Wheat, Milk, Soy
Barbecue Beans	Modified Corn Starch
Jalapeño Beans	NONE
Mac & Cheese	Milk Ingredients, Eggs, Modified Corn Starch, Wheat, (made on equipment that also processes Wheat and Soy)
Baked Potato Casserole	Milk, Soy, Modified Food Starch
Green Beans with Bacon	Soy
Corn on the Cob	NONE
Onion Tangles	Wheat, Soy, Milk
Fried Okra	Wheat, Soy, Milk
Seasoned Waffle Fries	Wheat and Soy
Cabbage Slaw	Modified Food Starch, eggs
Idaho Russet Potato Salad	Soy, Modified Corn Starch, Eggs
Dill Pickle	NONE
Saltines	Wheat, Soy
DESSERTS	
Ice Cream	Sodium Caseinate [milk derivative], Nuts
Ice Cream Cones	Wheat, Soy
Pecan Pie	Wheat, Milk, Nuts, Eggs and Soy
Apple Cobbler	Wheat, Milk
Cherry Cobbler	Wheat
Peach Cobbler	Wheat
Blackberry Cobbler	Wheat
Blondie Brownie	Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Soy, Nuts
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	Wheat, Egg, Milk, Nuts
Vanilla Wafer	Wheat, Milk, Soy
SEASONAL ITEMS	
Smoked Turkey	NONE
Cajun Fried Turkey	NONE
Spiral Ham	NONE
Prime Rib	Soy
Cornbread Dressing	Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat
Turkey Gravy	Milk, Soy, Wheat

This information is based upon information provided to the manufacturers and suppliers utilized by Dickey's. Although we make every effort to separate ingredients during production and on our serving line, we cannot guarantee the absence of cross contact with any recipe item. Dickey's is unable to provide any guarantee for any product due to the possibility of cross contamination during the preparation of menu items and some seasonings use proprietary blends and therefore all ingredients may not be listed. We do our best to list known allergens.